HVR 1200RG Datasheet Preliminary test data; information subject to change. 06/23/2025
 page 1 www.aetechron.com
HVR 1200RG
High-Current Ripple
Generator System
Key Features:
• Max. Ripple Current: 100Ap – 600Ap
• Max. Ripple Voltage: 0 – 150Vp / 300Vp-p

ACTIVE
FAULT
POWEROUTPUT
FAULT
POWER
ACTIVE
FAULT
POWER
ON/OFF
POWER
ON/OFF
1 2 3 4 5 6
VOLTAGE CURRENT
50 Ω
max. 3.5 VRMS
HVR 1200-100RG (100 Ap Ripple) HVR 1200-200RG (200 Ap Ripple)
HVR 1200-300RG (300 Ap Ripple)
HVR 1200-400RG (400 Ap Ripple)
HVR 1200-600RG (600 Ap Ripple)
HVR 1200-500RG (500 Ap Ripple)
+ +
+
+
+